
I.D.:	46584836

Patchcord	FO	LC/PC-LC/PC,	MM	OM4	50/125	10m,	15m	si	Caseta
sudura	8	jonctiuni	fibra	optica	etansa

Data
publicarii

20.05.20 Coduri	CPV 32400000-7	32421000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

470,00	RON	-	470,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Caseta	sudura	8	jonctiuni	fibra	optica	etansa	=	2	buc;	Patchcord	FO	LC/PC-LC/PC,	MM	OM4
50/125,	manta	LSZH	2.0mm,	duplex	15m	=	2	buc;	Patchcord	FO	LC/PC-LC/PC,	MM	OM4
50/125,	manta	LSZH	2.0mm,	duplex	10m	=	4	buc.


